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SLIM & SLEEK DESIGN

The special slim & sleek design of the new ROMA
range is crafted for the modern generation who want
their space to be more than just a space. The unique
curve design of the cover plate gives these switches
a smooth finish. The curved look makes the space

classier and more glamorous.

SUPER GLOSSY FINISH

The super glossy finish gives these switches
the ultimate premium look. They effortlessly
complement the interior decoration of a

space. Plus, the design also ensures that dust

does not settle easily.

EXTRA SAFETY

Urea back and front PC of VO grade material used

provides extra safety. It has flame retardant properties,

which makes the switches safer with a longer lifespan.
It also has higher heat resistance properties as
compared to PC of other grades and thermoplastics. In
addition to this, the moulding of the switches is not
easy. The technology used in developing the special

designs and shapes involves high cost and hitech

infrastructure, which makes the duplicity of the product

very difficult.

TOGGLED TECHNOLOGY

The all new range of ROMA is not only pleasing to
the eyes but also to the ears. Toggle type mechanism
is an advanced switch operation technique which
provides soft sound. It makes the switches easy to

operate and also increases the lifespan of the switch.
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WHITE WHITE

SWITCHES, 10AX (ISI) FAN REGULATORS & DIMMERS
66101 10AX, 1Way Switch, 1 Module 85361010 143.00 20N 66501 100W, Step Fan Regulator, 1 Module 84149030 479.00 20N
66111 ;/?cﬁixdllway Switch with Indicator, 1 85361010  156.00 20N 66502 100W, Step Fan Regulator, 2 Module 84149030  641.00 10N
66102 10AX, 2Way Switch, 1 Module 85361010 157.00 20N 66503 (’.‘5’8‘”’ Step Fan Regulator, 2Module  g4149030 651,00 10N
66103 10A, Bell Push Switch, 1 Module 85361010  157.00 20N 66504 ;gg‘:g SF;F;)F"““ Regulator (For High 84149030  663.00 10N
66133 1%\, 3el|| Push Switch with Indicator, 85361010 172.00 20N 66505 450W, Dimmer, 1 Module (Incandes- 85365020 433.00 20N
odule cent Lamp) .
66201  10AX, 1Way Switch, 2 Module 85361010 161.00 10N 66506 650W, Dimmer, 2 Module (Incandes- 85365020  590.00 10N
. . . cent Lamp) .
66211 10AX, 1Way Switch with Indicator, 2 85361010 183.00 10N .
Module 66507  150W, Dimmer for LED 2 Module 85365090  1381.00 10N
66202  10AX, 2Way Switch, 2 Module 85361010 183.00 10N
SUPPORT MODULES
BELL PUSH (ISI) 66551 L TelJack, Single with Shutter, 1 85366910  148.00 20N
66203  10A, Bell Push Switch, 2 Module 85361010 183.00 10N
66552 :AJ;;L'IF:I Jack, Double w/o Shutter, 1 85366910 510,00 20N
10A, Bell Push Switch with Indicator,
66233 Module 85361010 200.00 TON 66555  RJ45, Receptor With Shutter, 1 Module ~ 85366910  149.00 20N
66333 10A Bell Push Switch with Indicator, 85361010 227.00 N 66556  RJ45 Computer Socket, Cat Se, 1 85366910  540.00 20N
3 Module Module
RJ45, Computer Socket, Cat 6, 1
66557 yiodule 85366910  614.00 20N
SWITCHES, 20A (ISI) 66601  Cord Outlet with Grip, 1 Module 85366910 126.00 20N
66104  20A, 1Way Switch, 1 Module 85361020 178.00 20N 66602 TV Socket Outlet, 1 Module 85365090 152.00 20N
i i i 66603  Buzzer,Dura, 2 Module 85318000 186.00 10N
66144 20A 1Way Switch with Indicator, T 85361020 212,00 20N
66604  Blank Plate, 1 Module 85389000 37.00 50N
66105  20A, 2Way Switch, 1 Module 85361020 196.00 20N
66644  Blank Plate, 2 Module 85389000 60.00 20N
66204  20A, 1Way Switch, 2 Module 85361020  220.00 10N 6A. Overload Protection - Manual
oA T Suitch it nicator 2 66606 potattable Fuse, 1 Module 85361010 190.00 20N
y ay Switch wr ndicator,
66244\ dule 4 85361020 242.00 10N 66616  16A Overload Protection - Manual 85361020 190.00 20N
Resettable Fuse, 1 Module .
66205 20A, 2Way Switch, 2 Module 85361020 235.00 10N 66605R  Indicator - LED (Red), 1 Module 85395000  178.00 10N
66301  20A, 1Way Switch, 3 Module 85361020 27200 5N 66605N  Indicator - LED (Natural), 1 Module 85395000  178.00 10N
66311 ﬂ):\é Llll\'/;/ay Switch with Indicator, 3 85361020  340.00 5N 66605G  Indicator - LED (Green), 1 Module 85395000  178.00 10N
] 66608  Satellite Socket 85365090  277.00 10N
66302  20A, 2Way Switch, 3 Module 85361020  335.00 5N cr00  USB-AChargen Single PortIA 500, gconaoo 100500 o
1 Module .
USB-A Charger, Double Port(2.0A, 5V
66710 1) 2 Module (CRS Certified) 85044090  1735.00 6N
USB-A Charger, Single Port(2.1A, 5V
POWER SWITCHES (ISI) 66715 ¢}, 1 Module (CRS Certified) 85044090  1126.00 20N
e 66325 fshﬁ, ZP,I 1Way Switch with Indicator, 85361020 258.00 10N : 66711 I]-Il'at;—dDuei'te‘lnltlon Multimedia Interface, 85444999 1063.00 10N
: @ @ =
- - 66332 32@83&; Way Switch with Indicator,  go301059 33800 10N ' 66712 Audio Video Socket, 1 Module 85366910  472.00 10N
; 66609 66716 66609  Bluetooth Speaker, 2 Module 85182900  2592.00 6N
—
ign Pomaeerlureraedy inge P e-durardini MOTOR STARTER SWITCHES 66716  Projector Socket, 1 Module 85444999 1628.00 10N
ce328 58332 0e020 0e025 66020  20A, Motor Starter Switch, 2 Module 85361020  486.00 10N
66025 25A, Motor Starter Switch, 2 Module 85369010 486.00 10N | | | | . HOSPITALITY RANGE
20A, Electronic Keycard Unit with 30
*16A, 20A, 25A Switch not suggested for geyser load. Instead MCB/Motor Stater must be used. = [ o & 66701 Sec time delay, 3 h)llodule 85365090 2092.00 6N
e B ol
DND MMR Internal unit ( DND Switch,
| . 66702 \iR Switch), 2 Module 85365090  554.00 5N
=i S T B DND MMR External unit ( DND Indica-
® L&) 66701 66702 66703 66703 tor, MMR Indicator & Bell Push Switch), ~ 85365090  741.00 5N
SOCKETS WITH SAFETY SHUTTER (Indoor Unit) (Outdoor Unit) 2 Module
- o .
: 20VA, Shaver Socket with Transformer
qa p P ® 66401  6A, 2Pin Uro Socket, 1 Module 85366910 123.00 20N 66704 (\yith 4 Module Curve Plate ). White 85365090  2461.00 5N
== = 66402  6A, 3Pin Socket, 2 Module, ISI 85366910 165.00 10N 20VA, Shaver Socket with Transformer
66714 (With 4 Module Square Plate), White 85365090 2461.00 5N
66401 66402 66403 66404 66403 10A, Multi Socket, 2 Module 85366910  179.00 10N
66414 66705 Bell Call Indicator, 1 Module 85318000 346.00 20N
66404  16A, 3Pin Socket, 2 Module, ISI 85366910  264.00 10N _ _
o 66706 Foot Light,Led Based(Cool Day Light),3 04054090 540.00 6N
66414  25A, 3Pin Socket, 2 Module 85366910  307.00 10N Module
Foot Light,Led Based(Warm White
. 66455  6A/16A, Twin Socket, 2 Module, ISI 85366910  319.00 10N 66766 Light),_:? Module 94054090 540.00 6N
Q o 66406  6A/16A, Twin Socket, 3 Module, 15! 85366910  334.00 5N 66707 Fgﬁgfjgu';;‘”“h PIR(CoolDayLight) 44054000  4245.00 6N
: i Foot Light with PIR (Warm White ) , 2
66407  13A/10A/6A, Combi SocketforallPins,  geocooro o o0 10N 66777 o dulg 94054090  4245.00 6N
66455 2 Module
66607  Emergency LED Light Unit 94056010 874.00 6N
66708  PIR Sensor, 2 Module 90318000  3690.00 6N

16A,20A,25A Switch not suggested for geyser load. Instead MCB/Motor Stater must be used. 66706 / 66766 / 66607 66707 / 66777 66708



66101B 66111B 661023_ _ 66103B _661_33li 66201B
- .
66211B 662028
‘II‘. ‘III! -_..__II‘
66203B . 66233B 663338
..l.._-_- ..__--
66104B 66144B 661058 66204B ‘ _662448 ‘ 662058
- -
66301B 66311B - 663028

663258 663328 660208 660258

664018 664028 664038 664048
664148
664558 664068 664078

16A,20A,25A Switch not suggested for geyser load. Instead MCB/Motor Stater must be used.

BLACK

MRPZX PerN Standard

(incl. of all
taxes)

Item Description HSN

66101B  10AX, 1Way Switch, 1 Module

10AX, 1Way Switch with Indicator, 1
Module

66102B  10AX, 2Way Switch, 1 Module

85361010 150.00

661118 85361010 166.00

85361010 161.00

66103B  10A, Bell Push Switch, 1 Module 85361010 167.00

10A, Bell Push Switch with Indicator,

661338 1 Module

85361010 179.00

66201B  10AX, 1Way Switch, 2 Module

10AX, 1Way Switch with Indicator, 2
Module

66202B  10AX, 2Way Switch, 2 Module

85361010 169.00

662118 85361010 193.00

85361010 193.00

66203B  10A, Bell Push Switch, 2 Module

10A, Bell Push Switch with Indicator,
2 Module

10A, Bell Push Switch with Indicator,
3 Module

85361010 193.00

66233B 85361010 210.00

66333B 85361010 239.00

66104B  20A, 1Way Switch, 1 Module 85361020 188.00
20A, 1Way Switch with Indicator, 1

661448 Module

85361020 224.00

66105B  20A, 2Way Switch, 1 Module 85361020 205.00

66204B  20A, 1Way Switch, 2 Module 85361020 231.00
20A, 1Way Switch with Indicator, 2

662448 Module

85361020 256.00

66205B  20A, 2Way Switch, 2 Module 85361020 247.00

66301B  20A, 1Way Switch, 3 Module 85361020 285.00
20A, 1Way Switch with Indicator, 3

663118 Module

85361020 358.00

66302B  20A, 2Way Switch, 3 Module 85361020 353.00

25A, S.P, 1Way Switch with Indicator,
1 Module

32A, D.P, 1Way Switch with Indicator,
2 Module

663258 85361020 270.00

663328 85361020 344.00

66020B  20A, Motor Starter Switch, 2 Module 85361020 503.00

66025B  25A, Motor Starter Switch, 2 Module 85369010 503.00

*16A, 20A, 25A Switch not suggested for geyser load. Instead MCB/Motor Stater must be used.

66401B  6A, 2Pin Uro Socket, 1 Module 85366910 132.00

66402B  6A, 3Pin Socket, 2 Module, ISI 85366910 171.00

66403B  10A, Multi Socket, 2 Module 85366910 187.00

66404B  16A, 3Pin Socket, 2 Module, ISI 85366910 275.00

66414B  25A, 3Pin Socket, 2 Module 85366910 324.00

66455B  6A/16A, Twin Socket, 2 Module, ISI 85366910 335.00

66406B  6A/16A, Twin Socket, 3 Module, ISI 85366910 351.00

13A/10A/6A, Combi Socket for all Pins,

664078 2 Module

85366910 312.00

Packing
Quantity

20N
20N
20N
20N
20N
10N
10N

10N

10N

10N

5N

20N

20N

20N

10N

10N

10N

5N

5N

5N

10N

10N

10N

10N

20N
10N
10N
10N
10N
10N

5N

10N

66501B 665028 66503B 665058 665068

665048 665078

r'f’-h‘\
[ .

66551B 66552B 66555B 66601B 666028 66603B
665568
66557B
666048 666448 666068 66605R 66605N 66605G
66616B

66608B 667098 667108 66715B  66711B 667128

666098 667168

66701B 66702B 66703B
(Indoor Unit) (Outdoor Unit)

667048 667148 66705B

66706B / 66766B / 666078

66707B / 66777B 66708B

Item

665018

665028

665038

665048

665058

665068

665078

665518

665528

665558

665568

665578

666018

666028

666038

666048

666448

666068

666168

66605R

66605N

66605G

66608B

667098

66710B

667158

66711B

667128

666098

667168

667018

667028

66703B

667048

667148

667058

667068

667668

667078

667778

666078

66708B

Description

100W, Step Fan Regulator, 1 Module

100W, Step Fan Regulator, 2 Module

100W, Step Fan Regulator, 2 Module
(IS1)

100W, Step Fan Regulator (For High
Speed Fans)

450W, Dimmer, 1 Module (Incandes-
cent Lamp)

650W, Dimmer, 2 Module (Incandes-
cent Lamp)

150W, Dimmer for LED 2 Module

RJ11, Tel Jack, Single with Shutter, 1
Module
RJ11, Tel Jack, Double w/o Shutter, 1
Module

RJ45, Receptor With Shutter, 1 Module

RJ45, Computer Socket, Cat 5e, 1
Module

RJ45, Computer Socket, Cat 6, 1
Module

Cord Outlet with Grip, 1 Module
TV Socket Outlet, 1 Module
Buzzer,Dura, 2 Module

Blank Plate, 1 Module

Blank Plate, 2 Module

6A, Overload Protection - Manual
Resettable Fuse, 1 Module

16A, Overload Protection - Manual
Resettable Fuse, 1 Module

Indicator - LED (Red), 1 Module
Indicator - LED (Natural), 1 Module
Indicator - LED (Green), 1 Module

Satellite Socket

USB-A Charger, Single Port(1A, 5V DQC),
1 Module

USB-A Charger, Double Port(2.0A, 5V
DC), 2 Module (CRS Certified)

USB-A Charger, Single Port(2.1A, 5V
DC), 1 Module (CRS Certified)

High-Definition Multimedia Interface,
1 Module

Audio Video Socket, 1 Module
Bluetooth Speaker, 2 Module

Projector Socket, 1 Module

20A, Electronic Keycard Unit with 30
Sec time delay, 3 Module

DND MMR Internal unit ( DND Switch,
MMR Switch), 2 Module

DND MMR External unit ( DND Indica-
tor, MMR Indicator & Bell Push Switch),
2 Module

20VA, Shaver Socket with Transformer
(With 4 Module Curve Plate ), White

20VA, Shaver Socket with Transformer
(With 4 Module Square Plate), White
Bell Call Indicator, 1 Module

Foot Light,Led Based(Cool Day Light),3
Module

Foot Light,Led Based(Warm White
Light),3 Module

Foot Light with PIR ( Cool Day Light)
, 2 Module

Foot Light with PIR (Warm White ) , 2
Module

Emergency LED Light Unit

PIR Sensor, 2 Module

HSN

84149030
84149030

84149030

84149030

85365020

85365020

85365090

85366910

85366910

85366910

85366910

85366910

85366910

85365090

85318000

85389000

85389000

85361010

85361020

85395000
85395000
85395000
85365090

85044090

85044090

85044090

85444999

85366910

85182900

85444999

85365090

85365090

85365090

85365090

85365090

85318000

94054090

94054090

94054090

94054090

94056010

90318000

BLACK

MRPX PerN Standard

(incl. of all
taxes)

502.00
671.00

682.00

697.00

457.00

617.00

1451.00

153.00
219.00
156.00
566.00
647.00
131.00
157.00
196.00
38.00
65.00
200.00
200.00

178.00
178.00
178.00
312.00

1051.00

1820.00

1185.00

1552.00

497.00
2722.00

1709.00

2196.00

580.00

777.00

2584.00

2584.00

365.00

570.00

570.00

4522.00
4522.00
921.00

3937.00

Packing
Quantity

20N
10N

10N

10N
20N

10N

10N

20N
20N
20N
20N
20N
20N
20N
10N
50N
20N
20N
20N
10N
10N
10N
10N
20N
6N
20N
10N

10N
6N

10N

6N

5N

5N

5N
5N
20N
6N
6N

6N
6N
6N

6N



SILVER SILVER

SWITCHES, 10AX (ISI) FAN REGULATORS & DIMMERS
66101S  10AX, 1Way Switch, 1 Module 85361010 150.00 20N 66501S  100W, Step Fan Regulator, 1 Module 84149030 502.00 20N
661115 ;l(l)cﬁixdllway Switch with Indicator, 1 85361010  166.00 20N 665025  100W, Step Fan Regulator, 2 Module 84149030  671.00 10N
661025 10AX, 2Way Switch, 1 Module 85361010 161.00 20N 665035 ('.‘S’SW’ Step Fan Regulator, 2Module  g4149030 8200 10N
661035 10A, Bell Push Switch, 1 Module 85361010  167.00 20N 665045 ;gg‘:g SF;F;)F’““ Regulator (For High 84149030  697.00 10N
661335 (Quiel i S W IndIcoh ggzer010 179,00 20N 665055 420W, Dimmer, T Module (Incandes- 5365050 457,00 20N
odule cent Lamp) .
662015 10AX, 1Way Switch, 2 Module 85361010  169.00 10N 665065 650W, Dimmer, 2 Module (incandes- 85365020  617.00 10N
. . . cent Lamp) .
662115 10AX, 1Way Switch with Indicator, 2 85361010 193.00 10N '
Module 665075 150W, Dimmer for LED 2 Module 85365090  1451.00 10N
662025 10AX, 2Way Switch, 2 Module 85361010  193.00 10N
SUPPORT MODULES
BELL PUSH (ISI) 665515 o | Tel Jack Single with Shutter, 1 85366910  153.00 20N
662035 10A, Bell Push Switch, 2 Module 85361010  193.00 10N
665525 méh TIZ' Jack, Double w/o Shutter, 1 85366910  219.00 20N
10A, Bell Push Switch with Indicator,
662335 ) Module 85361010 21000 TON 665555  RJ45, Receptor With Shutter, 1 Module 85366910 15600 20N
663335 10A, Bell Push Switch with Indicator, 85361010 239.00 5N 665565 RJ45, Computer Socket, Cat 5e, 1 85366910 566.00 20N
3 Module Module
RJ45, Computer Socket, Cat 6, 1
665575 o le 85366910  647.00 20N
SWITCHES, 20A (ISI) 666015 Cord Outlet with Grip, 1 Module 85366910 131.00 20N
661045 20A, 1Way Switch, 1 Module 85361020  188.00 20N 666025 TV Socket Outlet, 1 Module 85365090  157.00 20N
. d itch wi i 666035 Buzzer,Dura, 2 Module 85318000  196.00 10N
661445 2OA, TWay Switch with Indicator, 1 85361020  224.00 20N
666045 Blank Plate, 1 Module 85389000 38.00 50N
661055  20A, 2Way Switch, 1 Module 85361020  205.00 20N
666445 Blank Plate, 2 Module 85389000 65.00 20N
==} = 662045 20A, 1Way Switch, 2 Module 85361020  231.00 10N 6A. Overload Protection - Manual
oA ey St it indicator 2 666065 pit ttable Fuse, 1 Module 85361010  200.00 20N
662445 Nt ) n 85361020 25600 10N cos16s  16A Overload Protection-Manual — geo oo o
Resettable Fuse, 1 Module .
! 662055 20A, 2Way Switch, 2 Module 85361020 247.00 10N 66605R  Indicator - LED (Red), 1 Module 85395000  178.00 10N
663015 20A, 1Way Switch, 3 Module 85361020 285.00 5N 66605N  Indicator - LED (Natural), 1 Module 85395000  178.00 10N
663115 fﬂ(’o“édl""e’ay Switch with Indicator, 3 85361020 35800 5N 66605G  Indicator - LED (Green), 1 Module 85395000  178.00 10N
666085 Satellite Socket 85365090  312.00 10N
663025  20A, 2Way Switch, 3 Module 85361020  353.00 5N )
667095 USB-A Charger, Single Port(1A, 5V DC), 85044090 1051.00 20N
1 Module
USB-A Charger, Double Port(2.0A, 5V
667105 )" Module (CRS Certified) 85044090  1820.00 6N
USB-A Charger, Single Port(2.1A, 5V
POWER SWITCHES (ISI) 667155 1) 1 Module (CRS Certified) 85044090  1185.00 20N
: . — 25A, S.P, 1Way Switch with Indicator, High-Definition Multimedia Interface,
663255 i 85361020  270.00 10N 667115 8 ile 85444999  1552.00 10N
32A, D.P, 1Way Switch with Indicator, 667125 Audio Video Socket, 1 Module 85366910 497.00 10N
663325 i 85361020  344.00 10N S I
666095  Bluetooth Speaker, 2 Module 85182900  2722.00 6N
e MOTOR STARTER SWITCHES 66716S  Projector Socket, 1 Module 85444999 1709.00 10N
663255 663325 660205 660255
660205 20A, Motor Starter Switch, 2 Module 85361020  503.00 10N
660255  25A, Motor Starter Switch, 2 Module 85369010  503.00 10N HOSPITALITY RANGE
20A, Electronic Keycard Unit with 30
*16A, 20A, 25A Switch not suggested for geyser load. Instead MCB/Motor Stater must be used. 667015 Sec time delay, 3 h)llodule 85365090 2196.00 6N
DND MMR Internal unit ( DND Switch,
. ! _ 667025 vz Switch), 2 Module 85365090  580.00 5N
i DND MMR External unit ( DND Indica-
667015 667025 66703S 667035 tor, MMR Indicator & Bell Push Switch), ~ 85365090  777.00 5N
SOCKETS WITH SAFETY SHUTTER (Indoor Unit) (Outdoor Unit) 2 Module
: 20VA, Shaver Socket with Transformer
664015 6A, 2Pin Uro Socket, T Module 85366910  132.00 20N - 667045 itk 2 Module Curve Plate ), White 85365090  2584.00 5N
o : : 664025 6A, 3Pin Socket, 2 Module, ISI 85366910 171.00 10N 20VA, Shaver Socket with Transformer
664015 66402S 66403S 664045 667145 (With 4 Module Square Plate), White 85365090 258400 SN
IV 664035 10A, Multi Socket, 2 Module 85366910  187.00 10N
667055 Bell Call Indicator, 1 Module 85318000 365.00 20N
664045 16A, 3Pin Socket, 2 Module, IS| 85366910  275.00 10N ) )
‘ 667065 oot Lightled Based(Cool Day Light)3  o,4:4000 570.00 6N
664145 25A, 3Pin Socket, 2 Module 85366910  324.00 10N Module
66704S 66714S 667055 Foot Light,Led Based(Warm White
664555 6A/16A, Twin Socket, 2 Module, IS 85366910  335.00 10N 667665 Light),3,9 Module 94054090 570.00 6N
664065  6A/16A, Twin Socket, 3 Module, ISI 85366910  351.00 5N 667075 Fg%;ijgu'};w“h PIR(CoolDaylight) 4054000 4522.00 6N
13A/10A/6A, Combi Socket for all Pins, 667775 Foot Light with PIR (Warm White ), 2 04054090 4522.00 6N
664555 664065 664075 664075 ) Module 85366910 31200 10N Module
66607S  Emergency LED Light Unit 94056010 921.00 6N
667085  PIR Sensor, 2 Module 90318000  3937.00 6N

16A,20A,25A Switch not suggested for geyser load. Instead MCB/Motor Stater must be used. 667065 / 667665 / 666075 66707S /667775 667085



COVER PLATE WITH BASE FRAME (HSN Code - 85381090)

PURE

White

8 Module 8Module 9 Module

l‘ COLOUR MODULE 1Module 2Module 3Module 4Module 6Module SModule 8Module o Module 15 yogule 16 Module 18 Modul
£ . White
- Curve CODE 6680TWH  66802WH 66803WH 66804WH 66806WH 66808WH 66888WH 66809WH 66812WH 66816WH  66818WH
Design
MRP X Per N
(incl. of all 133.00 133.00 169.00 201.00 276.00 353.00 353.00 436.00 477.00 489.00 508.00
taxes)
Standard
Packing 10N 10N 10N 10N 10N 10N 5N 10N 5N 5N 5N
Quantity
COVER PLATE WITH BASE FRAME (HSN Code - 85381090)
Modul. Modul. Modul Modul Madule 8Module 8Module 9 Module Modul Modul Modul
COLOUR  MODULE 1 2 3 4 6 Horizontal Square Horizontal 12 16 18
Black
Curve CODE 66801BL  66802BL  66803BL  66804BL  66806BL  66808BL  66888BL  66809BL  66812BL  66816BL  66818BL
Design
MRP X Per N
(incl. of all 141.00 141.00 176.00 205.00 287.00 371.00 371.00 455.00 500.00 513.00 531.00
taxes)
Standard
Packing 10N 10N 10N 10N 10N 10N 5N 10N 5N 5N 5N
Quantity

COVER PLATE WITH BASE FRAME (HSN Code - 85381090)

LLASSY

Silver

8 Module 8 Module 9 Module

COLOUR MODULE 1Module 2Module 3 Module 4Module 6 Module Horizontal Square Horizontal 12 Module 16 Module 18 Modul
Silver
Curve CODE 66801SL  66802SL  66803SL  66804SL  66806SL  66808SL  66888SL  66809SL  66812SL  66816SL  66818SL
Design
MRP X Per N
(incl. of all 141.00 141.00 176.00 205.00 287.00 371.00 371.00 455.00 500.00 513.00 531.00
taxes)
Standard
Packing 10N 10N 10N 10N 10N 10N 5N 10N 5N 5N 5N
‘ Quantity
COVER PLATE WITH BASE FRAME (HSN Code - 85381
Sea Blue Oriental Maroon Cooper White Lamp Black Woody
COLOUR MODULE 1Module 2Module 3Module 4Module 6Modul 8 Module 8 Module 9 Module 12 Module 16 Module 18 Modul

Horizontal Square Horizontal

Sea Blue CODE 66801SBG  66802SBG  66803SBG  66804SBG  66806SBG  66808SBG  668885BG  66809SBG  66812SBG  668165BG  668185BG

Oriental CODE

Maroon 668010MS 668020MS 668030MS 668040MS 668060MS 668080MS 668880MS 668090MS 668120MS 668160MS 668180MS

Cooper CODE

White 66801WHC 66802WHC 66803WHC 66804WHC 66806WHC 66808WHC 66888WHC 66809WHC 66812WHC 66816WHC 66818WHC

Lamp Black ~ CODE 66801LBC  66802LBC 66803LBC 66804LBC 66806LBC 66808LBC 66888LBC 66809LBC 66812LBC 66816LBC 66818LBC

MRPZ Per N
(incl. of all 183.00 183.00 234.00 268.00 375.00 477.00 477.00 589.00 656.00 662.00 692.00
taxes)

Woody CODE  66801TWDB 66802WDB 66803WDB 66804WDB 66806WDB 66808WDB 66888WDB 66809WDB 66812WDB 66816WDB 66818WDB

MRP X Per N
(incl. of all 287.00 287.00 371.00 426.00 598.00 764.00 764.00 941.00 1048.00 1059.00 1108.00
taxes)
Standard
Packing 5N 5N 5N 5N 5N 5N 5N 5N 5N 5N 5N
Quantity

Note : Do not use “Hard Cleaning Agent” for cleaning purpose.

(HSN Code - 85381090)

COVER PLATE WITH BASE FRAME

CLEAR

Pure White Space Black Aqua Blue
GLASS Modul Modul Modul Modul 8 Module 8 Module
PLATE MODULE 1 2 3 4 6 Module Horizontal  Square 12 Module 16 Module 18 Module
Pure White CODE 66901GPW  66902GPW  66903GPW  66904GPW  66906GPW  66908GPW  66988GPW  66912GPW  66916GPW  66918GPW
Space Black CODE 66901GSB 66902GSB  66903GSB  66904GSB  66906GSB  66908GSB  66988GSB  66912GSB 66916GSB 66918GSB
i Aqua Blue CODE 66901GAB  66902GAB  66903GAB  66904GAB  66906GAB  66908GAB 66988GAB 66912GAB  66916GAB  66918GAB
MRP X Per N
(incl. of all 746.00 746.00 961.00 1108.00 1582.00 1976.00 1976.00 2455.00 2760.00 2880.00
taxes)
Standard
Packing 5N 5N 5N 5N 5N 5N 5N 5N 5N 5N
Quantity
COVER PLATE WITH BASE FRAME (HSN Code - 85381090)
S Gold Brushed Aluminum
METAL M Modul M M M 8 Module 8 Module M M M
PLATE MODULE 1 dul 2 3 dul 4 dul 6 dul Horizontal sq 12 dule 16 Module 18 dul
Gold CODE 66901GD 66902GD 66903GD 66904GD 66906GD 66908GD 66988GD 66912GD 66916GD 66918GD
MRP X Per N
(incl. of all 862.00 862.00 1009.00 1183.00 1550.00 1768.00 1768.00 2581.00 3187.00 3315.00
taxes)
Aklgl:Lrlrfi}r‘idm CODE 66901BA 66902BA 66903BA 66904BA 66906BA 66908BA 66988BA 66912BA 66916BA 66918BA
MRP X Per N
(incl. of all 734.00 734.00 858.00 1004.00 1318.00 1505.00 1505.00 2192.00 2709.00 2818.00
taxes)
Standard
Packing 5N 5N 5N 5N 5N 5N 5N 5N 5N 5N
Quantity
ONLY COVER PLATE FRAME (HSN Code - 85381090)
Sea Blue Oriental Maroon Cooper White Lamp Black Woody
8 Modul 8 Modul 9 Modul
COLOUR MODULE 1 Module 2 Module 3 Module 4 Module 6 Module Horizontal Square Horizontal 12 Module 16 Module 18 Module
Sea Blue CODE 66801SBG-C 66802SBG-C  66803SBG-C  66804SBG-C  66806SBG-C  66808SBG-C  66888SBG-C  66809SBG-C  66812SBG-C 668165BG-C  66818SBG-C
?Araifg(t)anl CODE 668010MS-C 668020MS-C  668030MS-C  668040MS-C  668060MS-C  668080MS-C  668880MS-C  668090MS-C  668120MS-C 668160MS-C  668180MS-C
Cooper White CODE 66801TWHC-C  66802WHC-C  66803WHC-C  66804WHC-C  66806WHC-C  66808WHC-C  66888WHC-C  66809WHC-C  66812WHC-C  66816WHC-C  66818WHC-C
Lamp Black CODE 66801LBC-C  66802LBC-C 66803LBC-C  66804LBC-C  66806LBC-C  66808LBC-C  66888LBC-C  66809LBC-C  66812LBC-C 66816LBC-C  66818LBC-C
MRPX Per N
(incl. of all 110.00 110.00 141.00 161.00 225.00 287.00 287.00 354.00 393.00 398.00 416.00
taxes)
Woody CODE 66801WDB-C  66802WDB-C  66803WDB-C  66804WDB-C  66806WDB-C  66808WDB-C  66888WDB-C  66809WDB-C  66812WDB-C  66816WDB-C  66818WDB-C
MRP X Per N
(incl. of all 215.00 215.00 277.00 318.00 447.00 574.00 574.00 705.00 786.00 794.00 832.00
taxes)
Standard
Packing 5N 5N 5N 5N 5N 5N 5N 5N 5N 5N 5N
Quantity
COVER PLATE FRAME (HSN Code - 85381090)
h_i 4 i
- -
Pure White Space Black Aqua Blue
M M M M. 8 Module 8 Module Modul M, M
COLOUR MODULE 1 Module 2 Modul 3 Modul 4 Modul 6 Modul Horizontal Square 12 16 Modul 18 Modul,
Pure White CODE 66901GPW-C  66902GPW-C  66903GPW-C ~ 66904GPW-C  66906GPW-C  66908GPW-C ~ 66988GPW-C  66912GPW-C  66916GPW-C  66918GPW-C
Space Black CODE 66901GSB-C 66902GSB-C 66903GSB-C 66904GSB-C 66906GSB-C 66908GSB-C 66988GSB-C 66912GSB-C 66916GSB-C 66918GSB-C
Aqua Blue CODE 66901GAB-C 66902GAB-C 66903GAB-C 66904GAB-C 66906GAB-C 66908GAB-C 66988GAB-C 66912GAB-C 66916GAB-C 66918GAB-C
MRP X Per N
(incl. of all taxes) 676.00 676.00 872.00 1006.00 1439.00 1795.00 1795.00 2208.00 2510.00 2617.00
Standard
Packing 5N 5N 5N 5N 5N 5N 5N 5N 5N 5N
Quantity

Note : Do not use “Hard Cleaning Agent” for cleaning purpose.



ONLY COVER PLATE FRAME (HSN Code - 85381090)
S Gold Brushed Aluminum
COLOUR MODULE 1Module  2Module  3Module  4Module  6Module  SModule  8Module (5,4, jgModule 18 Module
Horizontal Square
Gold CODE 66901GD-C 66902GD-C 66903GD-C 66904GD-C 66906GD-C 66908GD-C 66988GD-C 66912GD-C 66916GD-C 66918GD-C
MRP X Per N
(incl. of all taxes) 790.00 790.00 916.00 1074.00 1400.00 1579.00 1579.00 2319.00 2924.00 3039.00
Brushed Alumi- CODE 66901BA-C 66902BA-C 66903BA-C 66904BA-C 66906BA-C 66908BA-C 66988BA-C 66912BA-C 66916BA-C 66918BA-C
num 3 3 3 : - B 3 3 3 :
MRP X Per N
(incl. of all taxes) 661.00 661.00 764.00 895.00 1167.00 1315.00 1315.00 1931.00 2446.00 2541.00
Standard
Packing 5N 5N 5N 5N 5N 5N 5N 5N 5N
Quantity
BASE FRAME FOR COLOUR PLATE (HSN Code - 85381090)
Colour Plate Glass & Metal Plate
8 Module 8 Module 9 Module
COLOUR MODULE 1 Module 2 Module 3 Module 4 Module 6 Module Horizontal Square Horizontal 12 Module 16 Module 18 Module
Colour Plate CODE 66801C-| 66802C-| 66803C-| 66804C-| 66806C-| 66808C-| 66888C-| 66809C-| 66812C-| 66816C-| 66818C-|
Glas's)gtbe/letal CODE 6690TMG-| 66902MG-I 66903MG-I 66904MG-| 66906MG- 66908MG-I 66988MG-| - 66912MG-I 66916MG-| 66918MG-I
MRP X Per N
(incl. of all taxes) 73.00 73.00 95.00 109.00 151.00 191.00 191.00 237.00 262.00 264.00 278.00
Standard
Packing 5N 5N 5N 5N 5N 5N 5N 5N 5N 5N 5N
Quantity

Note : Do not use “Hard Cleaning Agent” for cleaning purpose.

WEATHERPROOF BOX, IP55

2M, Weatherproof Box (IP55), Grey

66662 85365090  1047.00 20N
Colour
66663 3M, Weatherproof Box (IP55), Grey 85365090 1121.00 20N
Colour
6664 M Weatherproof Box (IPS5), Grey 85365090  1196.00 20N
Colour
ANTI .

Note : Antimicrobial series is also available through pre order  Nicros ¥

Roma Mini MCB SP

Roma Mini MCB DP

66770

66151

66152

66153

66154

66155

66156

ROMA MINI MODULAR SP MCB ‘C’'TYPE (WHITE)

85362030

ROMA 6A SP 'C' MINI MCB

ROMA 10A SP 'C' MINI MCB
ROMA 16A SP 'C' MINI MCB
ROMA 20A SP 'C' MINI MCB
ROMA 25A SP 'C' MINI MCB
ROMA 32A SP 'C' MINI MCB

ROMA MINI MODULAR DP MCB

85362030
85362030
85362030
85362030

85362030

281.00

281.00

281.00

281.00

281.00

281.00

12N

12N

12N

12N

12N

12N

66157

66158

66159

66160

66161

66162

ROMA 6A DP 'C' MINI MCB

ROMA 10A DP 'C' MINI MCB
ROMA 16A DP 'C' MINI MCB
ROMA 20A DP 'C' MINI MCB
ROMA 25A DP 'C' MINI MCB

ROMA 32A DP'C' MINI MCB

ROMA MINI MODULAR SP MCB

‘C’TYPE (WHITE)
85362030 572.00
85362030 572.00
85362030 572.00
85362030 572.00
85362030 572.00
85362030 572.00

6N

6N

6N

6N

6N

6N

661518

661528

661538

661548

661558

661568

ROMA 6A SP 'C' MINI MCB (BLACK)

ROMA 10A SP 'C' MINI MCB (BLACK)
ROMA 16A SP 'C' MINI MCB (BLACK)
ROMA 20A SP 'C' MINI MCB (BLACK)
ROMA 25A SP 'C' MINI MCB (BLACK)

ROMA 32A SP 'C' MINI MCB (BLACK)

‘C'TYPE (BLACK)
85362030  308.00
85362030  308.00
85362030  308.00
85362030  308.00
85362030  308.00
85362030  308.00

12N

12N

12N

12N

12N

12N

661578

661588
661598
661608
66161B
661628

ROMA 6A DP 'C' MINI MCB (BLACK)

ROMA 10A DP 'C' MINI MCB (BLACK)
ROMA 16A DP 'C' MINI MCB (BLACK)
ROMA 20A DP 'C' MINI MCB (BLACK)
ROMA 25A DP 'C' MINI MCB (BLACK)
ROMA 32A DP 'C’' MINI MCB (BLACK)

ROMA MINI MODULAR SP MCB

ROMA MINI MODULAR DP MCB

‘C’TYPE (BLACK)
85362030 615.00
85362030 615.00
85362030 615.00
85362030 615.00
85362030 615.00
85362030 615.00

6N
6N
6N
6N
6N
6N

66151S

661525

661535

661545

661555

661565

ROMA 6A SP 'C' MINI MCB (SILVER)

ROMA 10A SP'C' MINI MCB (SILVER)
ROMA 16A SP'C' MINI MCB (SILVER)
ROMA 20A SP'C' MINI MCB (SILVER)
ROMA 25A SP 'C' MINI MCB (SILVER)

ROMA 32A SP 'C' MINI MCB (SILVER)

ROMA MINI MODULAR DP MCB

‘C’TYPE (SILVER)
85362030  308.00
85362030  308.00
85362030  308.00
85362030  308.00
85362030  308.00
85362030  308.00

12N

12N

12N

12N

12N

12N

66157S
66158S
661595
661605
661615

661625

ROMA 6A DP 'C' MINI MCB (SILVER)

ROMA 10A DP 'C' MINI MCB (SILVER)
ROMA 16A DP 'C' MINI MCB (SILVER)
ROMA 20A DP 'C' MINI MCB (SILVER)
ROMA 25A DP 'C' MINI MCB (SILVER)

ROMA 32A DP 'C' MINI MCB (SILVER)

‘C’TYPE (SILVER)
85362030 615.00
85362030 615.00
85362030 615.00
85362030 615.00
85362030 615.00
85362030 615.00

66770

FLOOR JUNCTION BOX

18Module Floor Junction Box

85381090

7545.00

N



71001

71005

71001B

710058

710098

71001S

71005S

71009S

71002

71006

710028

710068

710025

710065

71010

L]

710108

71003

71007

71011

71003B

710078

710108

71011B

71003S

71007S

710118

71008

710048

71008B

71004S

71008S

Item

71001

71002

71003

71004

71005

71006

71007

71008

71009

71010

71011

710018

710028

71003B

710048

710058

710068

710078

71008B

710098

710108

71011B

71001S

710025

71003S

71004S

71005S

710065

71007S

71008S

710095

71010S

71011S

Description

1Way 1 Switch, 400W, 240V ~
1Way 2 Switches, 400W, 240V ~
1Way 3 Switches, 400W, 240V ~
1Way 4 Switches, 400W, , 240V ~
2Way 1 Switch, 400W, 240V ~

1 Switch, 16A, 240V ~

1 Switch, 25A, 240V ~

Fan Regulator, 100W, 240V ~
Dimmer, 300W, 240V ~

Curtain Control, 50W, 240V ~

Bell Switch, 240V ~

1Way 1 Switch, 400W, 240V ~
1Way 2 Switches, 400W, 240V ~
1Way 3 Switches, 400W, 240V ~
1Way 4 Switches, 400W, , 240V ~
2Way 1 Switch, 400W, 240V ~

1 Switch, 16A, 240V ~

1 Switch, 25A, 240V ~

Fan Regulator, 100W, 240V ~
Dimmer, 300W, 240V ~

Curtain Control, 50W, 240V ~

Bell Switch, 240V ~

1Way 1 Switch, 400W, 240V ~
1Way 2 Switches, 400W, 240V ~
1Way 3 Switches, 400W, 240V ~
1Way 4 Switches, 400W, 240V ~
2Way 1 Switch, 400W, 240V ~

1 Switch, 16A, 240V ~

1 Switch, 25A, 240V ~

Fan Regulator, 100W, 240V ~
Dimmer, 300W, 240V ~

Curtain Control, 50W, 240V ~

Bell Switch, 240V ~

HSN

85365020
85365020
85361010
85365020
85361020
84149030
85365020
85365020
85365020
85365090

85365090

85365020
85365020
85361010
85365020
85361020
84149030
85365020
85365020
85365020
85365090

85365090

85365020
85365020
85361010
85365020
85361020
84149030
85365020
85365020
85365020
85365090

85365090

MRPX PerN Standard

(incl. of all
taxes)

700.00
874.00
1095.00
1242.00
847.00
948.00
1150.00
1334.00
1334.00
1049.00

727.00

773.00
966.00
1206.00
1371.00
939.00
1049.00
1270.00
1472.00
1472.00
1160.00

801.00

773.00
966.00
1206.00
1371.00
939.00
1049.00
1270.00
1472.00
1472.00
1160.00

801.00

Packing
Quantity

aN
aN
aN
aN
aN
4N
aN
4N
4N
4N

4N

aN
aN
aN
4N
aN
4N
aN
4N
4N
4N

4N

aN
aN
aN
4N
aN
aN
4aN
aN
aN
aN

4N

71001-RC

71005-RC

71009-RC

71001B-RC

71005B-RC

71009B-RC

71001S-RC

71005S-RC

71009S-RC

71002-RC

71006-RC

71010-RC

71002B-RC

71006B-RC

71010B-RC

71002S-RC

710065-RC

L
—

71010S-RC

71003-RC

71007-RC

71003B-RC

71007B-RC

71003S-RC

71007S-RC

71020-RC

71004-RC

71008-RC

71004B-RC

71008B-RC

71004S-RC

71008S-RC

Item

71001-RC

71002-RC

71003-RC

71004-RC

71005-RC

71006-RC

71007-RC

71008-RC

71009-RC

71010-RC

71001B-RC

71002B-RC

71003B-RC

71004B-RC

71005B-RC

71006B-RC

71007B-RC

71008B-RC

71009B-RC

71010B-RC

71001S-RC

71002S-RC

71003S-RC

71004S5-RC

710055-RC

710065-RC

710075-RC

710085-RC

71009S-RC

71010S-RC

71020-RC

Description

1Way 1 Switch, 400W, 240V ~
1Way 2 Switches, 400W, 240V ~
1Way 3 Switches, 400W, 240V ~
1Way 4 Switches, 400W, 240V ~
2Way 1 Switch, 400W, 240V ~

1 Switch, 16A, 240V ~

1 Switch, 25A, 240V ~

Fan Regulator, 100W, 240V ~
Dimmer, 300W, 240V ~

Curtain Control, 50W, 240V ~

1Way 1 Switch, 400W, 240V ~
1Way 2 Switches, 400W, 240V ~
1Way 3 Switches, 400W, 240V ~
1Way 4 Switches, 400W, 240V ~
2Way 1 Switch, 400W, 240V ~

1 Switch, 16A, 240V ~

1 Switch, 25A, 240V ~

Fan Regulator, 100W, 240V ~

Dimmer, 300W, Black, 240V ~, Remote
Controlled

Curtain Control, 50W, 240V ~

1Way 1 Switch, 400W, 240V ~
1Way 2 Switches, 400W, 240V ~
1Way 3 Switches, 400W, 240V ~
1Way 4 Switches, 400W, 240V ~
2Way 1 Switch, 400W, 240V ~

1 Switch, 16A, 240V ~

1 Switch, 25A, 240V ~

Fan Regulator, 100W, 240V ~
Dimmer, 300W, 240V ~

Curtain Control, 50W, 240V ~

Remote control for Roma Urban Touch
Switch

HSN

85365020
85365020
85361010
85365020
85361020
84149030
85365020
85365020
85365020

85365090

85365020
85365020
85361010
85365020
85361020
84149030
85365020

85365020

85365020

85365090

85365020
85365020
85361010
85365020
85361020
84149030
85365020
85365020
85365020

85365090

85365090

MRPX PerN Standard

(incl. of all
taxes)

828.00
1035.00
1242.00
1380.00

966.00
1035.00
1173.00
1449.00
1449.00

1104.00

916.00
1146.00
1376.00
1518.00
1068.00
1146.00
1298.00

1597.00

1597.00

1219.00

916.00
1146.00
1376.00
1518.00
1068.00
1146.00
1298.00
1597.00
1597.00

1219.00

847.00

Packing
Quantity

4N
4N
4N
4N
4N
4N
4N
4N
4N

4N

aN
4N
4N
4N
4N
4N
4N

4N

4N

4N

4N
4N
4N
4N
4N
aN
aN
aN
aN

4N

4N



NOTES

Distributor / Dealer Stamp




